LUBESITE®
SYSTEMS
The full line of cost
reducing, single-point
lubrication solutions.
An IMC/IMCI Company
2 © BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL    LUBESITE SYSTEMS

Thread Size 1/8” NPT or 1/8" BSPT
Operating Temperature -10ºF to 250ºF (-23ºC to 121ºC)
How to Order
Reservoir Capacity Dimensions Part Number
1 oz (28.3 g)
1-3/4” diameter (44.5mm)
3-5/8” height(92.1mm)
202
202 BSP
2 oz (56.7 g)
2-3/8” diameter (60.3mm)
4-5/8” height(117.5mm)
205
205 BSP
6 oz (170.1 g)
3” diameter (75mm)
6” height (152.4mm)
260
260 BSP
Part numbers with BSP designation come with a BSPT coupler installed.
All standard part numbers come with a NPT coupler installed.
G
R
E
A
S
E
 F
E
E
D
E
R
S
11LUBESITE SYSTEMS    © BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
LubeSite 300 Series
Metal Base
LubeSite 300 Series are designed for applications subject
to vibration, impact, shock, high-torque or centrifugal
forces. All units are assembled with medium springs (light
and heavy springs are included in each box). An extra
heavy (orange) spring is available for applications
requiring the use of an extension or for higher pressure
flushing applications.
Technical Data
Material
Domes Polycarbonate
Bases Lightweight anodized aluminum
Thread Size 1/8” NPT or 1/8" BSPT
Operating Temperature -10ºF to 250ºF (-23ºC to 121ºC)
How to Order
Reservoir Capacity Dimensions Part Number
1 oz (28.3 g)
1-3/4” diameter (44.5mm)
3-5/8” height (92.1mm)
302
302 BSP
2 oz (56.7 g)
2-3/8” diameter (60.3mm)
4-5/8” height (117.5mm)
305
305 BSP
6 oz (170.1 g)
3” diameter (75mm)
6” height (152.4mm)
360
360 BSP
Part numbers with BSP designation come with a BSPT coupler installed.
All standard part numbers come with a NPT coupler installed.
12 © BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL    LUBESITE SYSTEMS
LubeSite 500 Series
Corrosion Resistant, Metal Base
LubeSite 500 Series are nickel-chrome, double-plated for
applications where corrosive resistance is required, such
as chemical and food processing applications. All units are
assembled with medium springs (light and heavy springs
are included in each box). An extra heavy (orange) spring
is available for applications requiring the use of an
extension or for higher pressure flushing applications.
The piston seal ring is fabricated from chemical-resistant
Viton®.
Technical Data
Material
Domes Polycarbonate
Bases Nickel-chrome plated
lightweight aluminum
Thread Size 1/8” NPT or 1/8" BSPT
Operating Temperature -10ºF to 250ºF (-23ºC to 121ºC)
How to Order
Reservoir Capacity Dimensions Part Number
1 oz (28.3 g)
1-3/4” diameter (44.5mm)
3-5/8” height (92.1mm)
502
502 BSP
2 oz (56.7 g)
2-3/8” diameter (60.3mm)
4-5/8” height (117.5mm)
505
505 BSP
6 oz (170.1 g)
3” diameter (75mm)
6” height (152.4mm)
560
560 BSP
Part numbers with BSP designation come with a BSPT coupler installed.
All standard part numbers come with a NPT coupler installed.
G
R
E
A
S
E
 F
E
E
D
E
R
S
13LUBESITE SYSTEMS    © BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
LubeSite 704
High Temperature, Metal Base
LubeSite 704 allows precise dispensing of grease to a
bearing in ambient temperatures up to 450°F (232°C).
It’s ideal for applications in steel mills, foundries, lumber
drying kilns, glass plants, nuclear environments and metal
heat-treating facilities.
The refillable, transparent reservoir permits a visual
inspection of grease level at a safe distance. This feature is
especially important in high temperature applications.
Technical Data
Material
Domes Tempered borosilicate, glass
Bases Lightweight, anodized aluminum
Cap Stainless steel
Thread Size 1/8” NPT
Note: These units are assembled with a medium (green) stainless steel
spring. Units are packed individually and include an additional heavy
(yellow) spring. The piston seal ring and gaskets are fabricated from
temperature-resistant Viton.
How to Order
Reservoir Capacity Dimensions Part Number
4 oz (113.4 g)
3-1/4” diameter (82.5mm)
7-1/8” height (181mm)
704
14 © BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL    LUBESITE SYSTEMS
LubeLine™ Refill Kit
Remote Grease Refill Kit